
2023 Squirt Baseball Schedule
TEAMS:

1- Pirates (Yellow) 5- Royals (Royal Blue)
2- A's (Electric Green) 6- Twins (Navy)
3- Astros (Orange) 7- Yankees (Grey)
4- Reds (Red) 8- Rockies (Dark Green)

Monday, Wednesday, Thursday 12:00-1:00pm Apollo Park
*PICTURE DAY : JUNE 19*

Monday, June 5: (12:00-1:00) Wednesday, June 7: (12:00-1:00) Thursday, June 8: (12:00-1:00)

Pirates & Yankees Dia. #1 Rockies & Reds Dia. #1 Royals & Twins Dia. #1
Astros & Twins Dia. #2 Royals & Astros Dia. #2 Rockies & Yankees Dia. #2
A's & Reds Dia. #3 A's & Yankees Dia. #3 Reds & Astros Dia. #3
Royals & Rockies Dia. #5 Pirates & Twins Dia. #5 Pirates & A's Dia. #5

Monday, June 12: (12:00-1:00) Wednesday, June 14: (12:00-1:00) Thursday, June 15: (12:00-1:00)

Red vs. Twins Dia. #1 Royals & Twins Dia. #1 Pirates vs. Reds Dia. #1
Astros vs. Yankees Dia. #2 Astros & A's Dia. #2 Astros vs. Rockies Dia. #2
Pirates vs. Royals Dia. #3 Yankees & Twins Dia. #3 Yankees vs. Royals Dia. #3
Rockies vs. A's Dia. #5 Pirates & Rockies Dia. #5 Twins vs. A's Dia. #5

Monday, June 19: (12:00-1:00) Wednesday, June 21: (12:00-1:00) Thursday, June 22: (12:00-1:00)

Yankees vs. Reds Dia. #1 Pirates & Yankees Dia. #1 Rockies vs. Reds Dia. #1
Twins vs. Rockeis Dia. #2 Astros & Twins Dia. #2 Royals vs. Astros Dia. #2
A's vs. Royals Dia. #3 A's & Reds Dia. #3 A's vs. Yankees Dia. #3
Pirates vs Astros Dia. #5 Royals & Rockkies Dia. #5 Pirates vs. Twins Dia. #5

*PICTURE DAY*

Monday, June 26: (12:00-1:00) Wednesday, June 28: (12:00-1:00) Thursday, June 29: (12:00-1:00)

Red vs. Twins Dia. #1 Royals & Twins Dia. #1 Pirates vs. Reds Dia. #1
Astros vs. Yankees Dia. #2 Astros & A's Dia. #2 Astros vs. Rockies Dia. #2
Pirates vs. Royals Dia. #3 Yankees & Twins Dia. #3 Yankees vs. Royals Dia. #3
Rockies vs. A's Dia. #5 Pirates & Rockies Dia. #5 Twins vs. A's Dia. #5

Monday, July 3: (12:00-1:00) Wednesday, July 5: (12:00-1:00) Thursday July 6: (12:00-1:00)

*NO BASEBALL*

Yankees vs. Reds Dia. #1 Pirates vs. Yankees Dia. #1
Twins vs. Rockeis Dia. #2 Astros vs. Twins Dia. #2
A's vs. Royals Dia. #3 A's vs. Reds Dia. #3
Pirates vs Astros Dia. #5 Royals vs. Rockkies Dia. #5

Monday, July 10: (12:00-1:00) Wednesday, July 12: (12:00-1:00) Thursday, July 13: (12:00-1:00)

Rockies vs. Reds Dia. #1 Red vs. Twins Dia. #1 Royals vs. Twins Dia. #1
Royals vs. Astros Dia. #2 Astros vs. Yankees Dia. #2 Astros vs. A's Dia. #2
A's vs. Yankees Dia. #3 Pirates vs. Royals Dia. #3 Yankees vs. Twins Dia. #3
Pirates vs. Twins Dia. #5 Rockies vs. A's Dia. #5 Pirates vs. Rockies Dia. #5

Monday, July 17: (12:00-1:00) Wednesday, July 19: (12:00-1:00) Thursday, July 20: (12:00-1:00)

Pirates vs. Reds Dia. #1 Yankees vs. Reds Dia. #1 Pirates vs. Yankees Dia. #1
Astros vs. Rockies Dia. #2 Twins vs. Rockeis Dia. #2 Astros vs. Twins Dia. #2
Yankees vs. Royals Dia. #3 A's vs. Royals Dia. #3 A's vs. Reds Dia. #3
Twins vs. A's Dia. #5 Pirates vs Astros Dia. #5 Royals vs. Rockkies Dia. #5

Monday, July 24: (12:00-1:00) Wednesday, July 26: (12:00-1:00) Thursday, July 27: (12:00-1:00)

Squirt Tourney @ Apollo Squirt Tourney @ Apollo Squirt Tourney @ Apollo


